      BL3711/BL3712/BL3714        6MHZ 550uA Low Noise Opamps
www.belling.com.cn                                         1
Features
• Single-Supply Operation from +2.1V ~ +5.5V
• Low Noise : 12.5nV/√Hz @1kHz
• Gain-Bandwidth Product: 6MHz (Typ)
• Low Input Bias Current: 1pA (Typ)
• Low Offset Voltage: 0.2mV (Typ)

• Handheld Test Equipment
• Battery-Powered Instrumentation
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL  CHANNEL ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
BL3711 Single BL3711FR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000
BL3712 Dual
BL3712SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,2500
BL3712MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000
BL3714 Quad
BL3714TR TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel,3000
BL3714SR SOP-14 Tape and Reel,2500
        BL3711/BL3712/BL3714
www.belling.com.cn                                      2
Pin Configuration